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 5"  18#  8938'-9350'
PERFED:
8962'-8980', 8995'-9014'
9045'-9100', 9121'-9156'
9195'-9285', 9295'-9345'

8802' GLM
8846' XN
8856' XOVER
8880' PKR
8920' WSO
9084' SSD
9168' PKR
9184' XN
9168' TAIL
9345' PBTD
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 7"  29# : 0'-9035'
PERFED:
SQUEEZED 8907'-8910' .

Aliso Canyon
Standard Sesnon 13

April 6, 2016

N|A

N|A

1816 PSI

1816 PSI

N|A
192.9 Deg F

None Observed

100 FPM

9345 Ft. [Plug]

9333 Ft.

12 Ft.
C. Fitzpatrick

A. Kargar
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LOGGING ENGINEER

EMAIL TO

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT A L D EP T H  (P B T D )

T OT A L D EP T H  LOGGED  (P U)

FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS SH UT  IN

B OT T OM  T EM P ER A T UR E
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